
 Clubmeisterin:  Bucher Margit 
  

 Clubmeister:        Bucher Hanspeter 

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 Vorschulpfl. weiblich  04 u. jünger 
 5  MISSLINGER Lena  ..................  04  ..................................................  7:50,950  1. 

 Vorschulpfl. männlich  04 u.jünger 
 13  LINDNER Simon  ..................  05  ..................................................  12:59,990  1. 

 Kinder  / weiblich 2000-03 
 2  TSCHOLL Lisa  ..................  00  ..................................................  6:18,140  1. 
 4  MISSLINGER Anna  ..................  02  ..................................................  12,950  6:31,090  2. 
 3  GRATT Christina  ..................  02  ..................................................  46,990  7:05,130  3. 
 1  BRUHA Annalena  ..................  03  ..................................................  2:55,900  9:14,040  4. 

 Kinder  / männlich  2000-03 
 15  BUCHER Lukas  ..................  02  ..................................................  5:49,570  1. 
 12  SALCHER Julian  ..................  02  ..................................................  6,710  5:56,280  2. 

 8  LINDNER Hannes  ..................  01  ..................................................  9,620  5:59,190  3. 
 9  ASTNER Robert  ..................  01  ..................................................  50,910  6:40,480  4. 

 14  ERHARTER Leonhard  ..................  01  ..................................................  1:14,690  7:04,260  5. 
 11  FUCHS Martin  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:28,050  7:17,620  6. 
 10  WERLBERGER Stefan  ..................  02  ..................................................  1:40,900  7:30,470  7. 

 Schüler  / weiblich  96-99 
 25  WAHRSTÄTTER Theresa  ..................  97  ..................................................  4:53,290  1. 
 21  MAURACHER Victoria  ..................  97  ..................................................  4,330  4:57,620  2. 
 22  RIEDMANN Veronika  ..................  98  ..................................................  19,310  5:12,600  3. 
 23  MAURACHER Anna-Lena  ..................  98  ..................................................  21,180  5:14,470  4. 
 20  MISSLINGER Christina  ..................  97  ..................................................  47,160  5:40,450  5. 
 19  MISSLINGER Stefanie  ..................  99  ..................................................  55,890  5:49,180  6. 
 18  FUCHS Andrea  ..................  96  ..................................................  1:15,590  6:08,880  7. 
 24  FUCHS Nadine  ..................  96  ..................................................  NAS 

 Schüler  / männlich  96-99 
 30  KRUCKENHAUSER Patrik  ..................  97  ..................................................  5:07,830  1. 
 28  KRUCKENHAUSER Fabian  ..................  97  ..................................................  4,740  5:12,570  2. 
 29  MAYER Nino  ..................  96  ..................................................  30,850  5:38,680  3. 
 27  SCHROF Hannes  ..................  97  ..................................................  50,280  5:58,110  4. 

 AK III / Damen        -55 
 32  RIEDMANN Elisabeth  ..................  51  ..................................................  5:07,190  1. 
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 AK II / Damen  56-65 
 37  RIEDMANN Gerda  ..................  64  ..................................................  5:05,560  1. 
 39  SAMMER Kathi  ..................  63  ..................................................  1,290  5:06,850  2. 
 38  FUCHS Erika  ..................  58  ..................................................  31,370  5:36,930  3. 
 40  WAHRSTÄTTER Maria  ..................  60  ..................................................  1:03,530  6:09,090  4. 

 AK I / Damen  66-80 
 49  BUCHER Margit  ..................  75  ..................................................  4:45,630  1. 
 43  BUCHER Alexandra  ..................  73  ..................................................  7,510  4:53,140  2. 
 44  HAUSBERGER Monika  ..................  70  ..................................................  11,350  4:56,980  3. 
 48  RUPPR.-ASTNER Elisabeth  ..................  66  ..................................................  14,590  5:00,220  4. 
 46  MAURACHER Andrea  ..................  67  ..................................................  15,730  5:01,360  5. 
 45  KRUCKENHAUSER Lisi  ..................  67  ..................................................  NAS 

 DAMEN - Allgemein  81-92 
 53  KRUCKENHAUSER Lisa  ..................  92  ..................................................  4:51,010  1. 
 54  MISSLINGER Carina  ..................  90  ..................................................  30,920  5:21,930  2. 

 Jugend  / weiblich  93-95 
 59  GRUBER Lisa  ..................  95  ..................................................  5:17,290  1. 
 58  SALCHER Linda  ..................  94  ..................................................  1,030  5:18,320  2. 
 62  FUCHS Stefanie  ..................  93  ..................................................  38,580  5:55,870  3. 
 60  SCHROF Andrea  ..................  93  ..................................................  2:01,740  7:19,030  4. 
 61  FUCHS Lisa  ..................  95  ..................................................  NAS 

 DAMEN Gästeklasse 
 65  MAYER Jasmin  ..................  74  ..................................................  5:19,460  1. 

 AK III / Herren        -55 
 70  RIEDMANN Hans  ..................  46  ..................................................  NIZ 
 71  GASTEIGER Hans  ..................  44  ..................................................  NIZ 
 72  LINDNER Matthias  ..................  49  ..................................................  NIZ 
 73  KLINGLER Helmut  ..................  49  ..................................................  NIZ 

 AK II / Herren  56-65 
 90  SALCHER Jakob  ..................  57  ..................................................  4:26,760  1. 
 88  MISSLINGER Hans  ..................  61  ..................................................  15,440  4:42,200  2. 
 84  PREM Anton  ..................  62  ..................................................  19,180  4:45,940  3. 
 81  ASTNER Josef  ..................  60  ..................................................  19,740  4:46,500  4. 
 87  SAMMER Andreas  ..................  60  ..................................................  21,560  4:48,320  5. 
 79  KRUCKENHAUSER Martin  ..................  63  ..................................................  27,600  4:54,360  6. 
 85  SALCHER Gidi  ..................  59  ..................................................  29,040  4:55,800  7. 
 89  FUCHS Andreas  ..................  60  ..................................................  31,910  4:58,670  8. 
 91  NISSL Josef  ..................  62  ..................................................  34,870  5:01,630  9. 
 83  WURZRAINER Michael  ..................  58  ..................................................  41,420  5:08,180  10. 
 78  KRUCKENHAUSER Johann  ..................  64  ..................................................  NIZ 
 80  FUCHS Hans  ..................  56  ..................................................  NIZ 
 76  GASTEIGER Peter  ..................  63  ..................................................  NAS 
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 AK I / Herren  66-80 
 95  EHAMMER Andreas  ..................  78  ..................................................  4:26,200  1. 

 100  BUCHER Christian Jun.  ..................  72  ..................................................  3,920  4:30,120  2. 
 102  MISSLINGER Franz  ..................  73  ..................................................  8,610  4:34,810  3. 
 97  NISSL Thomas  ..................  75  ..................................................  18,530  4:44,730  4. 

 109  MISSLINGER Stefan  ..................  71  ..................................................  18,770  4:44,970  5. 
 113  MAURACHER Werner  ..................  66  ..................................................  28,550  4:54,750  6. 
 112  LINDNER Markus  ..................  73  ..................................................  34,570  5:00,770  7. 
 103  ACHRAINER Josef  ..................  68  ..................................................  36,550  5:02,750  8. 
 99  HÖLZL Martin  ..................  66  ..................................................  40,840  5:07,040  9. 

 114  FUCHS Matthias  ..................  68  ..................................................  1:33,490  5:59,690  10. 
 98  GASTL Sebastian  ..................  66  ..................................................  NAS 

 101  SCHROF Johann  ..................  68  ..................................................  NAS 
 106  EHAMMER Josef  ..................  67  ..................................................  NAS 

 HERREN - Allgemein  81-92 
 121  BUCHER Hanspeter  ..................  85  ..................................................  4:20,920  1. 
 117  SALCHER Dominik  ..................  91  ..................................................  12,020  4:32,940  2. 
 123  EHAMMER Thomas  ..................  84  ..................................................  27,100  4:48,020  3. 
 118  SAMMER Gerhard  ..................  81  ..................................................  32,760  4:53,680  4. 
 120  SAMMER Christian  ..................  92  ..................................................  37,510  4:58,430  5. 
 119  BUCHER Michael  ..................  85  ..................................................  42,340  5:03,260  6. 
 125  STRASSER Stefan  ..................  87  ..................................................  1:02,750  5:23,670  7. 
 122  PREM Martin  ..................  92  ..................................................  NAS 
 124  GASTL Bernhard  ..................  88  ..................................................  NAS 

 Jugend  / männlich  93-95 
 128  SALCHER Stefan  ..................  93  ..................................................  4:41,590  1. 
 130  SCHROLL Andreas  ..................  95  ..................................................  30,680  5:12,270  2. 
 131  MISSLINGER Hannes  ..................  93  ..................................................  43,040  5:24,630  3. 
 127  KRUCKENHAUSER Andreas  ..................  93  ..................................................  NAS 
 129  ACHRAINER Stefan  ..................  95  ..................................................  NAS 

 HERREN Gästeklasse 
 139  ERHARTER Robert  ..................  79  ..................................................  4:30,050  1. 
 140  HÖLZL Hansjörg  ..................  70  ..................................................  2,830  4:32,880  2. 
 138  HÖLZL Alois  ..................  78  ..................................................  5,490  4:35,540  3. 
 137  KREIDL Andreas  ..................  67  ..................................................  13,340  4:43,390  4. 
 136  MAYER Wolfgang  ..................  69  ..................................................  30,390  5:00,440  5. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        93 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        76 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:        17 
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 Damen 
 49  BUCHER Margit  ..................  75  ..................................................  4:45,630  1. 
 53  KRUCKENHAUSER Lisa  ..................  92  ..................................................  5,380  4:51,010  2. 
 43  BUCHER Alexandra  ..................  73  ..................................................  7,510  4:53,140  3. 
 25  WAHRSTÄTTER Theresa  ..................  97  ..................................................  7,660  4:53,290  4. 
 44  HAUSBERGER Monika  ..................  70  ..................................................  11,350  4:56,980  5. 
 21  MAURACHER Victoria  ..................  97  ..................................................  11,990  4:57,620  6. 
 48  RUPPR.-ASTNER Elisabeth  ..................  66  ..................................................  14,590  5:00,220  7. 
 46  MAURACHER Andrea  ..................  67  ..................................................  15,730  5:01,360  8. 
 37  RIEDMANN Gerda  ..................  64  ..................................................  19,930  5:05,560  9. 
 39  SAMMER Kathi  ..................  63  ..................................................  21,220  5:06,850  10. 
 32  RIEDMANN Elisabeth  ..................  51  ..................................................  21,560  5:07,190  11. 
 22  RIEDMANN Veronika  ..................  98  ..................................................  26,970  5:12,600  12. 
 23  MAURACHER Anna-Lena  ..................  98  ..................................................  28,840  5:14,470  13. 
 59  GRUBER Lisa  ..................  95  ..................................................  31,660  5:17,290  14. 
 58  SALCHER Linda  ..................  94  ..................................................  32,690  5:18,320  15. 
 54  MISSLINGER Carina  ..................  90  ..................................................  36,300  5:21,930  16. 
 38  FUCHS Erika  ..................  58  ..................................................  51,300  5:36,930  17. 
 20  MISSLINGER Christina  ..................  97  ..................................................  54,820  5:40,450  18. 
 19  MISSLINGER Stefanie  ..................  99  ..................................................  1:03,550  5:49,180  19. 
 62  FUCHS Stefanie  ..................  93  ..................................................  1:10,240  5:55,870  20. 
 18  FUCHS Andrea  ..................  96  ..................................................  1:23,250  6:08,880  21. 
 40  WAHRSTÄTTER Maria  ..................  60  ..................................................  1:23,460  6:09,090  22. 
 2  TSCHOLL Lisa  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:32,510  6:18,140  23. 
 4  MISSLINGER Anna  ..................  02  ..................................................  1:45,460  6:31,090  24. 
 3  GRATT Christina  ..................  02  ..................................................  2:19,500  7:05,130  25. 

 60  SCHROF Andrea  ..................  93  ..................................................  2:33,400  7:19,030  26. 
 5  MISSLINGER Lena  ..................  04  ..................................................  3:05,320  7:50,950  27. 
 1  BRUHA Annalena  ..................  03  ..................................................  4:28,410  9:14,040  28. 

 24  FUCHS Nadine  ..................  96  ..................................................  NAS 
 45  KRUCKENHAUSER Lisi  ..................  67  ..................................................  NAS 
 61  FUCHS Lisa  ..................  95  ..................................................  NAS 

 Damen 2 
 65  MAYER Jasmin  ..................  74  ..................................................  5:19,460  1. 

 Herren 
 121  BUCHER Hanspeter  ..................  85  ..................................................  4:20,920  1. 

 95  EHAMMER Andreas  ..................  78  ..................................................  5,280  4:26,200  2. 
 90  SALCHER Jakob  ..................  57  ..................................................  5,840  4:26,760  3. 

 100  BUCHER Christian Jun.  ..................  72  ..................................................  9,200  4:30,120  4. 
 117  SALCHER Dominik  ..................  91  ..................................................  12,020  4:32,940  5. 
 102  MISSLINGER Franz  ..................  73  ..................................................  13,890  4:34,810  6. 
 128  SALCHER Stefan  ..................  93  ..................................................  20,670  4:41,590  7. 
 88  MISSLINGER Hans  ..................  61  ..................................................  21,280  4:42,200  8. 
 97  NISSL Thomas  ..................  75  ..................................................  23,810  4:44,730  9. 

 109  MISSLINGER Stefan  ..................  71  ..................................................  24,050  4:44,970  10. 
 84  PREM Anton  ..................  62  ..................................................  25,020  4:45,940  11. 
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 81  ASTNER Josef  ..................  60  ..................................................  25,580  4:46,500  12. 

 123  EHAMMER Thomas  ..................  84  ..................................................  27,100  4:48,020  13. 
 87  SAMMER Andreas  ..................  60  ..................................................  27,400  4:48,320  14. 

 118  SAMMER Gerhard  ..................  81  ..................................................  32,760  4:53,680  15. 
 79  KRUCKENHAUSER Martin  ..................  63  ..................................................  33,440  4:54,360  16. 

 113  MAURACHER Werner  ..................  66  ..................................................  33,830  4:54,750  17. 
 85  SALCHER Gidi  ..................  59  ..................................................  34,880  4:55,800  18. 

 120  SAMMER Christian  ..................  92  ..................................................  37,510  4:58,430  19. 
 89  FUCHS Andreas  ..................  60  ..................................................  37,750  4:58,670  20. 

 112  LINDNER Markus  ..................  73  ..................................................  39,850  5:00,770  21. 
 91  NISSL Josef  ..................  62  ..................................................  40,710  5:01,630  22. 

 103  ACHRAINER Josef  ..................  68  ..................................................  41,830  5:02,750  23. 
 119  BUCHER Michael  ..................  85  ..................................................  42,340  5:03,260  24. 

 99  HÖLZL Martin  ..................  66  ..................................................  46,120  5:07,040  25. 
 30  KRUCKENHAUSER Patrik  ..................  97  ..................................................  46,910  5:07,830  26. 
 83  WURZRAINER Michael  ..................  58  ..................................................  47,260  5:08,180  27. 

 130  SCHROLL Andreas  ..................  95  ..................................................  51,350  5:12,270  28. 
 28  KRUCKENHAUSER Fabian  ..................  97  ..................................................  51,650  5:12,570  29. 

 125  STRASSER Stefan  ..................  87  ..................................................  1:02,750  5:23,670  30. 
 131  MISSLINGER Hannes  ..................  93  ..................................................  1:03,710  5:24,630  31. 

 29  MAYER Nino  ..................  96  ..................................................  1:17,760  5:38,680  32. 
 15  BUCHER Lukas  ..................  02  ..................................................  1:28,650  5:49,570  33. 
 12  SALCHER Julian  ..................  02  ..................................................  1:35,360  5:56,280  34. 
 27  SCHROF Hannes  ..................  97  ..................................................  1:37,190  5:58,110  35. 
 8  LINDNER Hannes  ..................  01  ..................................................  1:38,270  5:59,190  36. 

 114  FUCHS Matthias  ..................  68  ..................................................  1:38,770  5:59,690  37. 
 9  ASTNER Robert  ..................  01  ..................................................  2:19,560  6:40,480  38. 

 14  ERHARTER Leonhard  ..................  01  ..................................................  2:43,340  7:04,260  39. 
 11  FUCHS Martin  ..................  00  ..................................................  2:56,700  7:17,620  40. 
 10  WERLBERGER Stefan  ..................  02  ..................................................  3:09,550  7:30,470  41. 
 13  LINDNER Simon  ..................  05  ..................................................  8:39,070  12:59,990  42. 
 70  RIEDMANN Hans  ..................  46  ..................................................  NIZ 
 71  GASTEIGER Hans  ..................  44  ..................................................  NIZ 
 72  LINDNER Matthias  ..................  49  ..................................................  NIZ 
 73  KLINGLER Helmut  ..................  49  ..................................................  NIZ 
 78  KRUCKENHAUSER Johann  ..................  64  ..................................................  NIZ 
 80  FUCHS Hans  ..................  56  ..................................................  NIZ 
 76  GASTEIGER Peter  ..................  63  ..................................................  NAS 
 98  GASTL Sebastian  ..................  66  ..................................................  NAS 

 101  SCHROF Johann  ..................  68  ..................................................  NAS 
 106  EHAMMER Josef  ..................  67  ..................................................  NAS 
 122  PREM Martin  ..................  92  ..................................................  NAS 
 124  GASTL Bernhard  ..................  88  ..................................................  NAS 
 127  KRUCKENHAUSER Andreas  ..................  93  ..................................................  NAS 
 129  ACHRAINER Stefan  ..................  95  ..................................................  NAS 

 Herren 2 
 139  ERHARTER Robert  ..................  79  ..................................................  4:30,050  1. 
 140  HÖLZL Hansjörg  ..................  70  ..................................................  2,830  4:32,880  2. 
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 138  HÖLZL Alois  ..................  78  ..................................................  5,490  4:35,540  3. 
 137  KREIDL Andreas  ..................  67  ..................................................  13,340  4:43,390  4. 
 136  MAYER Wolfgang  ..................  69  ..................................................  30,390  5:00,440  5. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        93 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        76 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:        17 

 SPEED V2011.0.2, © 2010 by Ott Software, www.ottsoft.com  --  Lizenz: SV Penningberg 

 29-01-2011 / Haagalm/Naber (AUT) 

 Bewerbsnummer ,  Seite 3/3 

 Seite 3/3 

 Auswertung:   Ausdruck: 29-01-2011 / 14:10  TIMING:  

 Penningberger Clubmeisterschaft 
 2 0 1 1 

 R O D E L N  
 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE 


	Clubrodeln_2011_Klassenwertung.pdf
	Clubrodeln_2011_Geschlecht

